
FIRST RECONCILIATION 
FIRST HOLY COMMUNION SCHEDULE

2025 - 2026

Wed Sep 10, 2025  Info Session for Parents   6 pm
Sun Sep 14, 2025  
Sun Oct 12, 2025  
Sun Nov 9, 2025  
Sun Dec 14, 2025  
Mon Dec 15, 2025 First Reconciliation Service  6 pm

Sun Jan 11, 2026  
Sun Feb 8, 2026  
Sun Mar 8, 2026  
Sun Apr 12, 2026  
Wed May 13, 2026 First Communion Rehearsal  6 pm
Sun May 17, 2026  First Communion Mass   1 pm

All Classes meet Sundays 9 am to 9:50 am in the Dave Thomas Room of the 
Loyola Center (1st room to the right as you enter the building on the cornor of 

Pine Street and Owen) Parents please see handbook for details.


